
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

816

6

136

661

171

29

308

511

4

265

56

175

Verband

S

G

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Emil-Manuel Buccioni

Clemens Gross

Luca Harms

Moritz Eibl

Leonard Pohlenz

Max Gissibl

Steven-Lee Zimmermann

Florian Helmbrecht

Luca Rottler

Leon Bonn

Theo Clapie

Jonas Vesenmaier

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Pfatter

MC Augsburg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85652 Pliening

73491 Neuler

86974 Apfeldorf

94333 Geiselhöring

86517 Wehringen

85417 Marzling

74405 Gaildorf

94327 Bogen

85123 Mändlfeld

85464 Finsing

85134 Stammham

83562 Rechmehring

R1.

25

22

18

16

15

20

14

11

12

13

10

9

R2.

25

20

22

18

15

9

14

16

13

10

12

11

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

40

34

30

29

28

27

25

23

22

20
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Windsberg e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 Jug.

Gesamt

MC - Windsberg 1,640 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


